
For more information, please contact acclark@upei.ca 
 

Faculty of Education - Winter Workshops;  
or, Ephemeris of Education Events 

 
Date Event Speaker Time Location 

 
Tues, Jan 12 

 
Journal Club Dr. Lindsay Moffatt 12:15–1:15 AVC 278N 

 
Fri, Jan 22 

 
APA Party! 

Dr. Jane Preston and 
Ashley Clark 

2:30–5:00 
MAIN 113 
+ Various 
Locations 

 
Fri, Jan 29 

 

CER Workshop: 
Research Ethics 

Dr. Tim Goddard 3:30–5:00 MH 308 

 
Thurs, Feb 4 

 

Seminar 
Presentation 

Dr. Badeng Nima 
Sichuan Normal University 

12:00–1:00 
Faculty 
Lounge 

Fri, Feb 5 
Murder Mystery – 

“Cruising for 
Murder” 

Ashley Clark 6:00pm 
Faculty 
Lounge 

 
Tues, Feb 9 

 
Journal Club Dr. Tim Goddard 12:15–1:15 AVC 278N 

Fri, Feb 19 
CER Workshop: 

Research 
Methodology 

Dr. Martha Gabriel 3:30–5:00 MH 308 

Tues, Mar 8 
Graduate 
Seminar 

Gabriela Sanchez, 
Tim McRoberts, and 

Oyeyemi Olajide 
3:30–4:30 

AVC 
Lecture 

Theatre A 

Fri, Mar 11 
CER Workshop: 

Critical Research 
Voice 

Dr. Fiona Walton 3:30–5:00 MH 308 

 
Tues, Apr 12 

 
Journal Club Olive Bryanton 12:15–1:15 AVC 278N 

 
Thurs, Apr 14 

 

Seminar 
Presentation 

Dr. Betty Yang Bai 
Chengdu University 

12:00–1:00 TBD 

Fri, Apr 22 
CER Workshop: 

Research 
Publishing 

Dr. Jane Preston 3:30–5:00 MH 308 

 
Tues, June 7 

 

Graduate 
Seminar 

PhD Candidates All Day TBD 

 
TUESDAYS 
Jan–April 

Graduate 
Writing Circle 

Mary MacPhee 2:30–4:00 
Dalton 

412 
 


